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          CHANGED OVERALL ENCLOSURE LENGTH TOLERANCE, SHT 2

 CHANGED OVERALL WIDTH TOLERANCE, SHT 2

APPLICABLE MOTORS
MMI P/N DESCRIPTION

700-1308-02 ASSY, MOTOR, 1000mm, NO RAILS, GEN4, ML
700-1308-05 ASSY, MOTOR, 1000mm, NO RAILS, SYNC, GEN4, ML
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CLEARANCE NEEDED FOR
CONNECTOR & WIRE BEND RADIUS

3
39.37
39.31

1000.0
998.5

ENCLOSURE

COMMUNICATION CABLE

CONNECTOR

POWER CONNECTOR

CONNECTOR

COMMUNICATION CABLE

(SYNC MOTOR ONLY)
SYNC CABLE CONNECTOR

2X M6X1.0 7mm
MOUNTING HOLE
MAX ALLOWABLE TORQUE = 5.5 Nm
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